INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Industrial hoses made of rubber and plastics / Hoses for petroleum products /
Hoses for petroleum products
12 www.tubes-international.com1161_PL2024_0_0
Universal hoses for fuels and oils
CARBUR 10 - 20 BAR
Delivery hose for fuels - petrol, oil and lubricants
Inner layer: black NBR rubber

working
pressure
[bar]
Bursting
pressure
[bar]
bend
radius
[mm]
mass
[kg/m]
Roll
length
[m]
CARBUR 10 BAR
IV-CARBUR10-05 5 12 3,5 10 30 40 0,12 100
IV-CARBUR10-06 6 13 3,5 10 30 50 0,14 100
IV-CARBUR10-08 8 15 3,5 10 30 65 0,17 100
IV-CARBUR10-10 10 17 3,5 10 30 80 0,20 100
IV-CARBUR10-13 13 20 3,5 10 30 105 0,24 60
IV-CARBUR10-15 15 23 3,5 10 30 120 0,32 60
IV-CARBUR10-19 19 27 4 10 30 150 0,39 60
IV-CARBUR10-25 25 35 5 10 30 200 0,63 40
CARBUR 20 BAR
IV-CARBUR20-06 6 14 4 20 60 60 0,17 100
IV-CARBUR20-08 8 17 4,5 20 60 65 0,23 100
IV-CARBUR20-10 10 19 4,5 20 60 80 0,28 100
Note: Indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used.
Hose CARBUR 10 DN6 with fitted eyelet (banjo) 14 mm in
galvanised steel (EC-106014). Mounted with collet type EC-
104084 in galvanised steel.